LF20D
T: +44 (0)1322 527 629         E: light@lightgraphix.co.uk         www.lightgraphix.co.uk
Page 1 of 7 | Data sheet issued: 18 February 2026
KEY FEATURES
	> Colour-matched to the full LightGraphix range for uniform illumination across all
luminaire types
	> Dual bend flexibility (top 100mm / side 140mm radius)
	> Colour-matched LEDs within 2-step MacAdam ellipse

/ / / /
Length (5000mm Max) Fixing & Profiles
ORDER CODES & OPTIONS
Drivers
To be used with 24V constant voltage LED Drivers and Controllers, We offer a range of drivers with 1-10V, DMX, and DALI dimming options.
Please download the data sheet from the downloads section at www.lightgraphix.co.uk, or contact us for more information.
Cable Exit
White
24V 14W/m LF20D-14W
Super
Warm White
(2200K)
/922
Very
Warm White
(2400K)
/924
Extra
Warm White
(2700K)
/927
Warm White
(3000K) /930
White
(4000K) /940
Cool White
(5000K) /950
Fi
xi
ng
/SCLF20
Pr
ofi
le
/BCLF20
Pr
ofi
le
/ELF20
/End Exit
/Rear Exit
/Left Exit
/Right Exit
RGBW
Ambient temperature key: 65°C
24V 14W/m LF20D-14W-RGBW-927
24V 14W/m LF20D-14W-RGBW-930
24V 14W/m LF20D-14W-RGBW-940